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File Name

NSLO020 001 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSL020 002 Electric Mini Motors glitch movement.wav
NSLO020 003 Electric Mini Motors fast pulses.wav

NSL020 004 Electric Mini Motors spinning up and down.wav
NSL020 005 Electric Mini Motors grinding.wav

NSL020 006 Electric Mini Motors grinding.wav

NSLO020 007 Electric Mini Motors grinding.wav

NSL020 008 Electric Mini Motors pulsing movements.wav
NSLO020 009 Electric Mini Motors spinning up and down.wav
NSL020 010 Electric Mini Motors medium spins.wav
NSL020 011 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSLO020 012 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSL020 013 Electric Mini Motors medium spins.wav
NSL020 014 Electric Mini Motors beep and spin down.wav
NSL020 015 Electric Mini Motors acceleration.wav

NSL020 016 Electric Mini Motors medium spins.wav
NSL020 017 Electric Mini Motors spinning up and down.wav
NSLO020 018 Electric Mini Motors pulsing short movements.wav
NSL020 019 Electric Mini Motors pulsing short movements.wav
NSL020 020 Electric Mini Motors pulsing short movements.wav
NSLO020 021 Electric Mini Motors pulsing short movements.wav
NSL020 022 Electric Mini Motors pulsing short movements.wav
NSLO020 023 Electric Mini Motors spinning up and down.wav
NSLO020 024 Electric Mini Motors spinning up and down.wav
NSL020 025 Electric Mini Motors spinning up and down.wav
NSL020 026 Electric Mini Motors spinning up and down.wav
NSL020 027 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSL020 028 Electric Mini Motors slow speed.wav

NSL020 029 Electric Mini Motors slow speed.wav

NSL020 030 Electric Mini Motors slow speed.wav

NSL020 031 Electric Mini Motors glitch movement.wav
NSLO020 032 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSL020 033 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSL020 034 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSLO020 035 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSL020 036 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSLO020 037 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSLO020 038 Electric Mini Motors varispeed spins.wav
NSL020 039 Electric Mini Motors long spin.wav

NSLO020 040 Electric Mini Motors short spin.wav

NSLO020 041 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSL020 042 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSLO020 043 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSLO020 044 Electric Mini Motors short clicks.wav

NSLO020 045 Electric Mini Motors short clicks.wav

NSLO020 046 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSL020 047 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSL020 048 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSLO020 049 Electric Mini Motors varispeed spins.wav
NSL020 050 Electric Mini Motors varispeed spins.wav
NSL020 051 Electric Mini Motors slow speed.wav

NSL020 052 Electric Mini Motors varispeed spins.wav
NSL020 053 Electric Mini Motors varispeed spins.wav
NSLO020 054 Electric Mini Motors spinning up and down.wav
NSLO020 055 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSL020 056 Electric Mini Motors slow spinning up and down.wav
NSL020 057 Electric Mini Motors varispeed spins.wav
NSLO020 058 Electric Mini Motors varispeed spins.wav
NSL020 059 Electric Mini Motors spinning up and down.wav
NSLO020 060 Electric Mini Motors overdriven spins.wav
NSL020 061 Electric Mini Motors overdriven spins.wav
NSL020 062 Electric Mini Motors short spin.wav

NSLO020 063 Electric Mini Motors slow spin up.wav

NSLO020 064 Electric Mini Motors varispeed spins.wav
NSL020 065 Electric Mini Motors varispeed spins.wav
NSL020 066 Electric Mini Motors varispeed spins.wav
NSL020 067 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSL020 068 Electric Mini Motors slow spinning.wav
NSLO020 069 Electric Mini Motors spinning up and down.wav
NSL020 070 Electric Mini Motors spinning up and down.wav
NSL020 071 Electric Mini Motors grinding.wav

NSL020 072 Electric Mini Motors grinding.wav

NSL020 073 Electric Mini Motors spins constant.wav
NSLO020 074 Electric Mini Motors glitch movement.wav
NSLO020 075 Electric Mini Motors spin downs.wav

NSL020 076 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSLO020 077 Electric Mini Motors long spins.wav

NSL020 078 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSL020 079 Electric Mini Motors glitches.wav

NSL020 080 Electric Mini Motors long spins.wav

NSLO020 081 Electric Mini Motors long spins.wav

NSL020 082 Electric Mini Motors long spins.wav

NSLO020 083 Electric Mini Motors spin downs.wav

NSL020 084 Electric Mini Motors spin downs.wav

NSL020 085 Electric Mini Motors glitchy spins.wav

NSLO020 086 Electric Mini Motors glitchy spins.wav

NSL020 087 Electric Mini Motors glitchy spins.wav

NSLO020 088 Electric Mini Motors glitchy spins.wav

NSLO020 089 Electric Mini Motors glitchy spins.wav

NSL020 090 Electric Mini Motors glitchy spins.wav

NSL020 091 Electric Mini Motors varispeed spins.wav
NSL020 092 Electric Mini Motors varispeed spins.wav
NSL020 093 Electric Mini Motors varispeed spins.wav
NSLO020 094 Electric Mini Motors long spins.wav

NSLO020 095 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSL020 096 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSLO020 097 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSLO020 098 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSL020 099 Electric Mini Motors varispeed spins.wav
NSL020 100 Electric Mini Motors varispeed spins.wav
NSL020 101 Electric Mini Motors slow spins.wav

NSL020 102 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSLO020 103 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSL020 104 Electric Mini Motors long spins.wav

NSL020 105 Electric Mini Motors long spins.wav

NSLO020 106 Electric Mini Motors long spins.wav

NSL020 107 Electric Mini Motors long spins.wav

NSL020 108 Electric Mini Motors manipulation.wav

NSLO020 109 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSL020 110 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSLO020 111 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSLO020 112 Electric Mini Motors clicks.wav

NSLO020 113 Electric Mini Motors clicks.wav

NSL020 114 Electric Mini Motors pulses.wav

NSLO020 115 Electric Mini Motors clicks.wav

NSLO020 116 Electric Mini Motors clicks.wav

NSL020 117 Electric Mini Motors varispeed spins.wav
NSL020 118 Electric Mini Motors beeps.wav

NSL020 119 Electric Mini Motors short fast spins.wav
NSL020 120 Electric Mini Motors glitch movement.wav
NSL020 121 Electric Mini Motors fast spins.wav

NSL020 122 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSL020 123 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSL020 124 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSL020 125 Electric Mini Motors slow spins.wav

NSLO020 126 Electric Mini Motors slow spins.wav

NSL020 127 Electric Mini Motors varispeed spins.wav
NSLO020 128 Electric Mini Motors up and down spins.wav
NSLO020 129 Electric Mini Motors up and down spins.wav
NSL020 130 Electric Mini Motors fast spins.wav

NSLO020 131 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSL020 132 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSL020 133 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSL020 134 Electric Mini Motors clicks.wav

NSLO020 135 Electric Mini Motors clicks.wav

NSL020 136 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSLO020 137 Electric Mini Motors slow spins.wav

NSLO020 138 Electric Mini Motors overdriven.wav

NSLO020 139 Electric Mini Motors overdriven.wav

NSLO020 140 Electric Mini Motors varispeed spins.wav
NSL020 141 Electric Mini Motors varispeed spins.wav
NSL020 142 Electric Mini Motors varispeed spins.wav
NSLO020 143 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSL020 144 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

NSLO020 145 Electric Mini Motors short spins.wav

Description

Short motor spins

Motor glitch movement, crunch texture, slow speed, wa
Fast motor pulses

Motor spinning up and down

Grinding motor

Grinding motor

Grinding motor

Pulsing short motor movements

Motor spinning up and down

Medium motor spins

Short motor spins

Short motor spins

Medium motor spins

Beep, spin down

Motor acceleration, spin down

Medium motor spins

Motor spinning up and down

Pulsing short motor movements

Pulsing short motor movements

Pulsing short motor movements

Pulsing short motor movements

Pulsing short motor movements

Motor spinning up and down

Motor spinning up and down

Motor spinning up and down

Motor spinning up and down

Short motor spins

Motor slow speed, warped, gritty

Motor slow speed, warped, gritty

Motor slow speed, warped, high frequency
Motor glitch movement, crunch texture, warped
Short motor spins, high frequency

Short motor spins, high frequency

Short motor spins, high frequency

Short motor spins, high frequency

Short motor spins

Short motor spins, high frequency
Varispeed motor spins

Long motor spin, crunchy texture, grainy
Short motor spin, crunchy texture, grainy
Short motor spins

Short motor spins

Short motors spins

Short motor clicks

Short motor clicks

Short motor spins

Short motor spins, crunchy texture, grainy
Short motor spins

Varispeed motor spins

Varispeed motor spins

Motor slow speed

Varispeed motor spins

Varispeed motor spins

Motor spinning up and down

Short motor spins

Motor slow spin up and down

Varispeed motor spins

Varispeed motor spins

Motor spinning up and down

Overdriven motor spins

Overdriven motor spins

Short motor spins

Motor spinning up slow, gritty, crunchy texture
Varispeed motor spins

Varispeed motor spin, crunchy texture, grainy
Varispeed motor spins

Short motor spins

Motor spinning slow, grainy, warped
Motor spinning up and down

Short spins up and down

Motor grinding

Motor spinning up slow, gritty, crunchy texture
Motor spins - constant speed

Motor glitch movement, crunch texture, warped
Motor spin downs

Short motor spins

Long motor spins, gritty, cruncy texture
Short motor spins

Motor glitches, crunchy texture, warped
Long motor spins, varispeed, warped, gritty
Long motor spins, varispeed, warped, gritty
Long motor spins, varispeed

Motor spin downs

Motor spin downs, high frequency

Short motor spins, warped, glitchy

Motor spins glitchy

Motor spins glitchy

Motor spins glitchy

Motor spins glitchy

Motor spins glitchy

Motor spins, varispeed, glitchy

Motor spins, varispeed, glitchy

Motor spins, varispeed, glitchy

Long motor spin

Short motor spins

Short motor spins

Short motor spins

Short motor spins

Motor spins, varispeed

Motor spins, varispeed

Motor slow spins, warped

Motor short spins

Motor short spins

Motor long spins, varispeed

Motor long spins, varispeed

Motor long spins, gritty, warped

Motor long spins, glitchy, gritty

Motor spin manipulation

Motor short spins

Motor short spins

Short motor spins

Motor clicks

Motor clicks

Motor pulses

Motor clicks, grinding

Motor clicks, grinding

Motor running, various speeds

Motor spin beeps

Motor short fast spins

Motor glitch movement, warped, lofi

Fast motor spins - constant speed - spin down
Short motor spins

Short motor spins

Short motor spins

Motor slow spins, gritty, crunchy texture, lofi
Motor slow spins, gritty, crunchy texture, lofi
Motor spins, varispeed

Motor spinning up and down

Motor spinning up and down

Motor short fast spins, glitchy

Short motor spins

Short motor spins

Short motor spins

Motor clicks

Motor clicks

Short motor spins

Slow motor spins, gritty, lofi

Overdriven motor spin

Overdriven motor spins

Short motor spins, varispeed

Long motor spin, varispeed

Long motor spin, varispeed

Short motor spins

Short motor spins

Short motor spins

00:19.0
00:08.6
00:05.4
00:21.0
00:09.9
00:07.0
00:09.9
00:06.3
00:10.5
00:25.2
00:15.5
00:14.5
00:25.2
00:09.5
00:26.4
00:15.4
00:09.9
00:37.9
00:31.1
00:34.3
00:42.3
00:45.0
00:06.2
00:06.9
00:07.6
00:09.1
00:04.4
00:05.7
00:05.9
00:13.7
00:03.7
00:11.4
00:05.7
00:13.6
00:05.8
00:03.5
00:10.4
00:03.2
00:19.8
00:15.0
00:06.2
00:05.8
00:11.7
00:42.1
00:41.3
00:35.6
00:08.3
00:05.8
00:06.4
00:04.8
00:06.3
00:44.9
00:08.9
00:12.2
00:30.5
00:26.5
00:12.1
00:27.0
00:26.4
00:31.2
00:12.6
00:12.8
00:23.8
00:29.0
00:09.9
00:17.4
00:22.2
00:07.7
00:08.7
00:20.1
00:08.8
00:32.5
00:07.7
00:08.1
00:17.0
00:19.9
00:06.1
00:03.4
00:03.1
00:27.3
00:46.0
00:49.2
00:16.2
00:12.9
00:03.2
00:09.4
00:10.3
00:08.1
00:07.5
00:17.5
00:18.8
00:19.4
00:27.8
00:07.2
00:17.0
00:06.5
00:06.7
00:04.7
00:04.6
00:09.3
00:20.2
00:09.1
00:03.6
00:22.0
00:12.1
00:14.8
00:05.7
00:14.9
00:07.1
00:07.1
00:06.0
00:42.6
00:44.6
00:44.5
00:20.6
00:32.7
00:58.6
00:04.8
00:02.9
00:05.3
00:08.0
00:03.4
00:11.1
00:13.5
00:11.2
00:20.6
00:10.0
00:05.8
00:03.6
00:05.9
00:08.2
00:11.7
00:08.4
00:15.8
00:15.6
00:04.6
00:06.1
00:06.0
00:05.7
00:06.1
00:30.2
00:19.8
00:03.1
00:08.3
00:05.7

Size

22099 KB
10000 KB
6363 KB
23974 KB
11422 KB
8189 KB
11456 KB
7396 KB
12057 KB
28629 KB
17767 KB
16634 KB
28629 KB
11001 KB
30040 KB
17659 KB
11401 KB
42949 KB
35249 KB
38843 KB
47878 KB
50896 KB
7236 KB
8027 KB
8875 KB
10582 KB
5246 KB
6753 KB
6935 KB
15727 KB
4419 KB
13165 KB
6706 KB
15625 KB
6769 KB
4189 KB
12016 KB
3924 KB
22526 KB
17178 KB
7226 KB
6810 KB
13426 KB
47627 KB
46713 KB
40305 KB
9677 KB
6797 KB
7474 KB
5668 KB
7375 KB
50826 KB
10360 KB
14059 KB
34586 KB
30066 KB
13895 KB
30696 KB
29957 KB
35379 KB
14419 KB
14705 KB
27040 KB
32938 KB
11401 KB
19875 KB
25263 KB
8911 KB
10103 KB
22912 KB
10167 KB
36840 KB
8977 KB
9423 KB
19406 KB
22659 KB
7208 KB
4118 KB
3752 KB
30965 KB
52024 KB
55629 KB
18507 KB
14809 KB
3911 KB
10844 KB
11902 KB
9415 KB
8777 KB
20004 KB
21445 KB
22163 KB
31560 KB
8449 KB
19373 KB
7617 KB
7797 KB
5637 KB
5505 KB
10724 KB
23059 KB
10512 KB
4373 KB
25083 KB
13923 KB
16926 KB
6715 KB
17107 KB
8293 KB
8266 KB
7058 KB
48190 KB
50457 KB
50407 KB
23429 KB
37129 KB
66263 KB
5751 KB
3506 KB
6235 KB
9672 KB
4127 KB
12801 KB
15506 KB
12938 KB
23445 KB
11532 KB
6812 KB
4314 KB
6974 KB
9575 KB
13444 KB
9762 KB
18039 KB
17851 KB
5505 KB
7181 KB
7090 KB
6695 KB
7131 KB
34263 KB
22525 KB
3809 KB
9626 KB
6683 KB
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Format
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